35
FasteningFastening
Straight shape for
vertical applications
Pistol shape for horizontal
applications or for better controllability
Applications
►  Materials/

DRIVE FREE
SPEED
TORQUE RANGE NET
WEIGHT LENGTH AIR CONS
@LOAD
VIBRATION LEVEL
ISO 28927 (m/s2)
SOuND
PRESS.
SOuND
POWER
AIR
INLET
Min Max
in. rpm ft.lb Nm ft.lb Nm lb kg in. mm cfm l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.
CP2036 615 192 2036 1/4" Hex. 10,000 2.5 3.4 11.8 16 1.7 0.8 8.2 207 13.0 6.1 <2,5 -- 83 94 1/4
CP2037 615 192 2037 1/4" Hex. 10,000 13.3 18 20.7 28 1.8 0.8 8.2 207 13.0 6.1 <2,5 -- 88 99 1/4
CP2041 615 192 2041 1/4" Hex. 15,000 5.9 8 31.0 42 2.3 1.0 5.9 151 27.0 12.7 3.1 1.3 88 99 1/4
CP2042 615 192 2042 1/4" Hex. 5,600 4.4 6 30.2 41 2.3 1.0 5.9 151 27.0 12.7 6.6 3.3 88 99 1/4
All models: Hose int. 3/8" (9.5mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)
mdi - Manufacturers Distributor, Inc | Phone: (813) 241-4900 | Fax: (813) 571-0422 | www.PneumaticToolSales.com | sales@PneumaticToolSales.com
38
CP2755

 - Excellent for soft draw applications
600 RPM
MODEL PART NUMBER
DRIVE FREE
SPEED MAX TORQUE NET WEIGHT LENGTH FREE SPEED
AIR CONS.
VIBRATION LEVEL
ISO 28927 (m/s2)
SOuND
PRESS.
SOuND
POWER
AIR
INLET
in. rpm in.lb Nm lb kg in. mm cfm l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.
CP2754 615 192 2754 1/4 1,450 44.0 5.0 2.0 0.9 8.3 210 17.0 8.0 <2.5 - 77 88 1/4
CP2755 615 192 2755 1/4 2,200 65.0 7.3 2.2 1.0 6.3 160 29.7 14.0 <2.5 - 90 101 1/4
CP2764 615 192 2764 1/4 600 124.0 14.0 2.2 1.0 9.0 228 17.0 8.0 <2.5 - 77 88 1/4
CP2765 615 192 2765 1/4 900 80.0 9.0 2.6 1.1 7.0 178 29.7 14.0 <2.5 - 99 110 1/4
CP2780 615 192 2780 1/4 2,100 90.0 10.0 2.3 1.0 6.4 164 29.7 14.0 <2.5 - 89 100 1/4
All models: Hose int. 3/8" (9.5mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)
mdi - Manufacturers Distributor, Inc | Phone: (813) 241-4900 | Fax: (813) 571-0422 | www.PneumaticToolSales.com | sales@PneumaticToolSales.com
39
CP781

See accessories on pages 44-45
MODEL PART NUMBER
DRIVE FREE
SPEED MIN TORQUE MAX TORQUE NET
WEIGHT LENGTH FREE SPEED
AIR CONS.
VIBRATION LEVEL
ISO 28927 (m/s2)
SOuND
PRESS.
SOuND
POWER
AIR
INLET
in. rpm in.lb Nm in.lb Nm lb kg in. mm cfm l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.
CP2612 615 192 2612 1/4 1,700 8.8 1.0 53.0 6.0 1.9 0.9 7.5 190 21.1 10.0 <2.5 - 77 88 1/4
CP2623 615 192 2623 1/4 1,800 13.2 1.5 48.6 5.5 1.7 0.8 8.2 207 27.8 13.1 <2.5 - 78 89 1/4
All models: Hose int. 3/8" (9.5mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)
1,800 RPM
mdi - Manufacturers Distributor, Inc | Phone: (813) 241-4900 | Fax: (813) 571-0422 | www.PneumaticToolSales.com | sales@PneumaticToolSales.com
41

1,470 RPM
MODEL PART NUMBER
DRIVE FREE
SPEED MIN TORQUE MAX TORQUE NET
WEIGHT LENGTH FREE SPEED
AIR CONS.
VIBRATION LEVEL
ISO 28927 (m/s2)
SOuND
PRESS.
SOuND
POWER
AIR
INLET
in. rpm in.lb Nm in.lb Nm lb kg in. mm cfm l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.
CP2006 615 192 2006 1/4 1,100 3.5 0.4 39.0 4.4 1.8 0.8 7.2 182 13.8 6.5 <2.5 - 75 86 1/8 BSP
CP2009 615 192 2009 1/4 1,100 3.5 0.4 38.0 4.3 15.0 0.7 10.8 275 13.8 6.5 <2.5 - 76 87 1/8 BSP
CP2011 615 192 2011 1/4 1,470 18.0 2.0 49.0 5.5 2.0 0.9 10.9 278 19.1 9.0 <2.5 - 73 84 1/4 BSP
All models: Hose int. 3/8" (9.5mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)
mdi - Manufacturers Distributor, Inc | Phone: (813) 241-4900 | Fax: (813) 571-0422 | www.PneumaticToolSales.com | sales@PneumaticToolSales.com
42
CP2611

See accessories on pages 44-45
MODEL PART NUMBER
DRIVE FREE
SPEED MIN TORQUE MAX TORQUE NET
WEIGHT LENGTH FREE SPEED
AIR CONS.
VIBRATION LEVEL
ISO 28927 (m/s2)
SOuND
PRESS.
SOuND
POWER
AIR
INLET
in. rpm in.lb Nm in.lb Nm lb kg in. mm cfm l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.
CP2611 615 192 2611 1/4 1,000 8.8 1.0 66.3 7.5 2.4 1.1 9.2 235 21.1 10.0 <2.5 - 80 91 1/4
CP2621 615 192 2621 1/4 1,000 7.0 0.8 57.5 6.5 1.7 0.8 9.1 232 30.9 14.6 <2.5 - 76 87 1/4
CP2622 615 192 2622 1/4 1,700 4.4 0.5 39.8 4.5 1.7 0.8 9.1 232 29.0 13.7 <2.5 - 75 86 1/4
feATuReS
 - Automatic Shut-off clutch screwdriver
 - Pistol shape with Progressive trigger
 - One-hand reverse button

See accessories on pages 44-45
MODEL PART NUMBER
DRIVE FREE
SPEED MIN TORQUE MAX TORQUE NET
WEIGHT LENGTH FREE SPEED
AIR CONS.
VIBRATION LEVEL
ISO 28927 (m/s2)
SOuND
PRESS.
SOuND
POWER
AIR
INLET
in. rpm in.lb Nm in.lb Nm lb kg in. mm cfm l/s a k ISO 15744 - dB(A) in.
CP2003 615 192 2003 1/4 1,100 3.5 0.4 13.0 1.5 0.9 0.4 7.7 197 8.5 4.0 <2.5 - 73 84 1/8 BSP
CP2005 615 192 2005 1/4 1,100 3.5 0.4 38.0 4.3 1.8 0.8 7.2 182 13.8 6.5 <2.5 - 76 87 1/8 BSP
CP2007 615 192 2007 1/4 1,100 3.5 0.4 38.0 4.3 1.3 0.6 9.8 250 13.8 6.5 <2.5 - 81 92 1/8 BSP
CP2008 615 192 2008 1/4 1,100 3.5 0.4 38.0 4.3 1.5 0.7 10.8 275 13.8 6.5 <2.5 - 76 87 1/8 BSP
CP2010 615 192 2010 1/4 1,470 18.0 2.0 49.0 5.5 2.0 0.9 10.0 253 19.1 9.0 <2.5 - 76 87 1/8 BSP
All models: Hose int. 3/8" (9.5mm) - @90 PSI (@6.3 Bar)
mdi - Manufacturers Distributor, Inc | Phone: (813) 241-4900 | Fax: (813) 571-0422 | www.PneumaticToolSales.com | sales@PneumaticToolSales.com
44
CP2755, CP2765, CP2780